FRANKLIN YOUTH BASEBALL ORGANIZATION

2024 SPONSORSHIP FORM

11-12 Boys Sponsorship
(Collegiate Teams)

Team Sponsorship
(WB, TB 7/8 & 9/10 Teams)

4’ X 8’ Banner
4> X 8’ Double sided Banner
Sign Renewal Fee

TOTAL

Team Uniform Color Choices:

Name of Employee Child

$350.00

$250.00

$150.00

$250.00

$100.00

Please Check Your Choices

 Please attach a business card or artwork for shirt & sign designs.

March 4, 2024

Please sign and return this form before

Company Representative



Scott Lanclos

Scott Lanclos

Scott Lanclos
2024

Scott Lanclos

Scott Lanclos
2024


