## FRANKLIN YOUTH BASEBALL ORGANIZATION 2024 SPONSORSHIP FORM

	Please Check Your Choices
11-12 Boys Sponsorship (Collegiate Teams)	\$350.00
Team Sponsorship (WB, TB 7/8 & 9/10 Teams)	\$250.00
4' X 8' Banner	\$150.00
4' X 8' Double sided Banner	\$250.00
Sign Renewal Fee	\$100.00
TOTAL	\$
Team Uniform Color Choices:	
Name of Employee Child	
Please attach a business card	d or artwork for shirt & sign designs.
Please sign and return this form before	March 4, 2024
Company Representative	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR